
FOURTH B.H.M.S. (2022-2024) 
TIME TABLE FOR SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 

November – 2023 
Theory Examination 

Date Day Subject Marks Time 

23/11/2023 Thursday Practice of Medicine 100  
10.00am - 01.00pm 

24/11/2023  Friday Homoeopathic  Materia Medica 100  

25/11/2023 Saturday Repertory 50  10.00 am – 12.00 noon 

26/11/2023 Sunday Holiday 

27/11/2023 Monday Organon Of Medicine And 
Homoeopathic Philosophy 100 10.00am - 01.00pm 

28/11/2023 Tuesday Community Medicine 50  10.00 am – 12.00 noon 

 
Oral Including Practical (09:00 am onwards) 
Batch A:  20150088 – 20190057 = 50 students 
Batch B:   20190058 – 20190111 = 50 students 

 
Date Day Subject Marks 

29/11/2023 Wednesday 
Batch A - Practice of Medicine 100  

Batch B –Community Medicine 50 

30/11/2023 
Thursday 

Batch B - Practice of Medicine 100  

Batch A – Community Medicine 50 

01/12/2023 
Friday 

Batch A - Organon of Medicine and 
Homoeopathic Philosophy 

100  

Batch B – Repertory 50 

02/12/2023 
Saturday 

Batch B - Organon of Medicine and 
Homoeopathic Philosophy 

100  

Batch A – Repertory 50  

03/12/2023 Sunday Holiday 

04/12/2023 Monday Batch A - H.M.M 100  

05/12/2023 Tuesday Batch B - H.M.M 100  

VIVA WILL START AT 09.00 AM 
 
 


